Multi-Pole Mount (MPM-G2)
Pricing and Selection Guide
RAIL SETS
(Includes Module Rails,
Tilt Brackets, and Associated
SS HW)
For 4" x 4" Square Steel Horizontal Tube
Number of Modules

  Refer to Options block (below) for more details.
Prices subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guideline
MPM4–D–4x4–AA
Number of modules
PLP Module Series
Upgrade Options
Size of Horizontal Steel Tube
Multi-Pole Mount (MPM-G2) Finish Upgrades
Instructions: Add O (Option) to the end of MPM part number in the
   order listed below. Add Option pricing to base MPM
   list price
Part Suffix Description
PCA  Powder Coated Aluminum Components (Available for Rail
   Sets Only)
AA  Anodized Aluminum Components (Available for Rail Sets Only)
HGS  Hot-Dip Galvanized Steel Components
Finish Upgrade Price Adder
PCA Powder Coated Aluminum Components 25%
AA Anodized Aluminum Components 35%
HGS Hot-dip Galvanized Steel Components 60% for Pipe Caps and 30% for Rail Sets
Note: Replace xxx     with module depth from the Solar Module Specification Sheet.
Example:  EC-46-RAD end clamp for Sharp NU-U240F1 modules
Add “B” suffix to part number for black powder coat.
Example: EC-46-RAD-B. (Add 25% to price)
Module Clamps are Type 304 stainless steel for higher yield strength and
durability. The low profile design and slim 3/8" gap between modules provide
a professional appearance and higher module density.
RADTM End Clamp with Hardware
Part # Description Quantity
Weight
Per
Unit
(lbs.) Price
EC-        -RAD
Module End
Clamp
w/RAD
Hardware
1-19
0.15
5.25
20-39 5.05
40-59 4.85
60-79 4.65
80-99 4.45
100+ 4.25
End Clamp